
COMMERCIAL 
SALES TEAM
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SCOTLAND
REGIONAL ACCOUNT 
MANAGER: John Bennett 
T: 07717 447562 
E: jobennett@jeldwen.com

NORTH EAST
REGIONAL ACCOUNT MANAGER:  
Kelvin Wintersgill 
T: 07934 395411 
E: kwintersgill@jeldwen.com

NORTH WEST & MIDLANDS 
REGIONAL ACCOUNT  
MANAGER:  
Mike Shannon 
T: 07514 320132 
E: mishannon@jeldwen.com

NORTH WEST & NORTH WALES
REGIONAL ACCOUNT  
MANAGER: Sue Wright 
T: 07584 471574 
E: sewright@jeldwen.com

SOUTH WALES
REGIONAL ACCOUNT  
MANAGER: Gavin Davies 
T: 07801 530891 
E: gdavies@jeldwen.com

EAST ANGLIA & MIDLANDS
REGIONAL ACCOUNT  
MANAGER: Simon Barron 
T: 07767 414247 
E: sbarron@jeldwen.com

SOUTH WEST
REGIONAL ACCOUNT  
MANAGER: Ced Piper 
T: 07557 265744 
E: cpiper@jeldwen.com

SOUTH
REGIONAL ACCOUNT  
MANAGER: Tim Carey 
T: 07767 414228 
E: tcarey@jeldwen.com



SCOTLAND
REGIONAL ACCOUNT MANAGER:	 John Bennett	 T: 07717 447562	 E: jobennett@jeldwen.com 
POSTCODES COVERED: AB, DD, DG, EH, FK, G, HS, IV, KA, KW, KY, ML, PA, PH, TD, ZE

NORTH EAST
REGIONAL ACCOUNT MANAGER:	 Kelvin Wintersgill	 T: 07934 395411	 E: kwintersgill@jeldwen.com 
POSTCODES COVERED: BD, CA, DH, DL, HD, HG, HU, HX, LA, LS, NE, SR, TS, WF, YO

NORTH WEST & MIDLANDS
REGIONAL ACCOUNT MANAGER:	 Mike Shannon	 T: 07514 320132	 E: mishannon@jeldwen.com 
POSTCODES COVERED: BB, BL, DE, DN, FY, IM, LE, LN, M, NG, OL, PR, S, SK, WN

NORTH WEST & NORTH WALES
REGIONAL ACCOUNT MANAGER:	 Sue Wright	 T: 07584 471574	 E: sewright@jeldwen.com 
POSTCODES COVERED: B, CH, CV, CW, DY, L, LL, ST, SY, TF, WA, WS, WV

SOUTH WALES
REGIONAL ACCOUNT MANAGER:	 Gavin Davies	 T: 07801 530891	 E: gdavies@jeldwen.com 
POSTCODES COVERED: BS, CF, GL, HR, LD, NP, OX, SA, WR

EAST ANGLIA & MIDLANDS
REGIONAL ACCOUNT MANAGER:	 Simon Barron	 T: 07767 414247	 E: sbarron@jeldwen.com 
POSTCODES COVERED: AL, CB, CM, CO, E, EC, EN, HA, IG, IP, LU, MK, N, NN, NR, NW, PE , SG, UB, W, WD

SOUTH WEST
REGIONAL ACCOUNT MANAGER:	 Ced Piper	 T: 07557 265744	 E: cpiper@jeldwen.com 
POSTCODES COVERED: BA, BH, DT, EX, JE / GY, PL, SN, SO, SP, TA, TQ, TR

SOUTH
REGIONAL ACCOUNT MANAGER:	 Tim Carey	 T: 07767 414228	 E: tcarey@jeldwen.com 
POSTCODES COVERED: BN, BR, CR, CT, DA, GU, HP, KT, ME, PO, RG, RH, RM, SE, SL, SM, SS, SW, TN, TW

CONTACT 
DETAILS
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